Individual Best Times (Masters)

Stephen Greene - (1516609) - Tonbridge SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

30.66
39.60
1:29.12
33.23
35.44
1:17.20
2:49.04

1:16.44

FINA Pts

284
250
238
280
242
245
244
267

Swim
Date

30/09/23
01/10/22
30/09/23
29/06/21
01/10/22
01/10/22
01/10/22
29/06/21

Meet

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
South East SC Masters Meet 2023
Tonbridge

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

Tonbridge

Crawley
South East
Crawley
Tonbridge
South East
South East
South East

Tonbridge

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1079 0
MAS984 0
MAS1079 0
LEX2623 0
MAS984 0
MAS984 0
MAS984 0
LEX2623 0
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