## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Stephen Greene - (1516609) - Tonbridge SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.66	284	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
50 Breaststroke	39.60	250	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
100 Breaststroke	1:29.12	238	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
50 Butterfly	33.23	280	29/06/21	Tonbridge	Tonbridge	LEX2623	0
50 Backstroke	35.44	242	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
100 Backstroke	1:17.20	245	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
200 Backstroke	2:49.04	244	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
100 Individual Medley	1:16.44	267	29/06/21	Tonbridge	Tonbridge	LEX2623	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS